TSC BID TABS (Currently Sorted by Base Bid)

PROJECT NAME: CAPS-Lincoln Elementary Renovations

TSC PROJECT #: 217072 BID DATE: February 26, 2019

1 General Trades	2
------------------	---

BID		BASE	1	2	3	
TYPE	CONTRACTOR	BID	Demo/Re-roof Existing Roof	Remove batt ins./install cellulose	RAM Aggregate Piers Soil Reinf.	SUMMARY
	Hallmark Construction Spence Brothers	\$1,479,145 \$1,623,000		\$8,000		\$1,530,645 \$1,623,000

## 2 Concrete 3

BID		BASE	1	2	3	
TYPE	CONTRACTOR	BID	Demo/Re-roof Existing Roof	Remove batt ins./install cellulose	RAM Aggregate Piers Soil Reinf.	SUMMARY
С	Schepers Concrete Construction (BC2+BC10)	\$357,050				\$357,050
N	Schepers Concrete Construction	\$321,525				\$321,525
N	Hallmark Construction	\$417,900				\$417,900
N	Spence Brothers	\$762,000				\$762,000

## 3 Sitework 2

BID		BASE	1	2	3	
TYPE	CONTRACTOR	BID	Demo/Re-roof Existing Roof	Remove batt ins./install cellulose	RAM Aggregate Piers Soil Reinf.	SUMMARY
N	CJ's Excavating Inc.	\$565,940			\$45,000	\$610,940
N	Elmer's Crane & Dozer Inc.	\$731,553			\$29,516	\$761,069

_			1 _ 1				
4		Masonry	2				
	BID	<u> </u>	BASE	4	2	3	11
	TYPE	CONTRACTOR	BID	1 Demo/Re-roof Existing Roof	Remove batt ins./install cellulose	RAM Aggregate Piers Soil Reinf.	SUMMARY
	N N	Bay Masonry Schepers Masonry, LLC.	\$1,495,000 \$1,652,000				\$1,495,000 \$1,652,000
5		Structural & Misc. Steel	2				
	BID		BASE	1	2	3	
	TYPE	CONTRACTOR	BID	Demo/Re-roof Existing Roof	Remove batt ins./install cellulose	RAM Aggregate Piers Soil Reinf.	SUMMARY
	N N	Howard Structural Steel Structural Steel Services, Inc.	\$485,500 \$610,800				\$485,500 \$610,800
6		Metal Studs, Drywall, and Ceilings	2				
<u> </u>							
	BID		BASE	1	2	3	
	TYPE	CONTRACTOR	BID	Demo/Re-roof Existing Roof	Remove batt ins./install cellulose	RAM Aggregate Piers Soil Reinf.	SUMMARY
	N N	Ritsema Associates The Booma Corp.	\$356,850 \$418,872		\$4,000 \$56,514		\$360,850 \$475,386
7		Roofing	2				
	BID		BASE	1	2	3	
	TYPE	CONTRACTOR	BID	Demo/Re-roof Existing Roof	Remove batt ins./install cellulose	RAM Aggregate Piers Soil Reinf.	SUMMARY
	N N	Summit Roofing Story Roofing	\$265,000 \$281,000	\$344,000 \$520,000			\$609,000 \$801,000

				1			
8		Aluminum, Glass and Glazing	2				
			1		_	·	
	BID		BASE	1	2	3	
	TYPE	CONTRACTOR	BID	Demo/Re-roof Existing Roof	Remove batt ins./install cellulose	RAM Aggregate Piers Soil Reinf.	SUMMARY
	N N	Traverse City Glass Co. Northern MI Glass	\$421,870 \$506,400				\$421,870 \$506,400
9		Flooring	4				
<u> </u>			1	!			
	BID		BASE	1	2	3	
	TYPE	CONTRACTOR	BID	Demo/Re-roof Existing Roof	Remove batt ins./install cellulose	RAM Aggregate Piers Soil Reinf.	SUMMARY
	N	Nixon Carpet & Lumber	\$258,683				\$258,683
	N	Ritsema Associates	\$259,810				\$259,810
	N N	Bouma Corp. Integrity Interiors, Inc.	\$290,100 \$343,350				\$290,100 \$343,350
	IN.	integrity interiors, inc.	ψ343,330				φ343,330
10		Concrete Polishing	1				
	BID		BASE	1	2	3	
	TYPE	CONTRACTOR	BID	Demo/Re-roof Existing Roof	Remove batt ins./install cellulose	RAM Aggregate Piers Soil Reinf.	SUMMARY
	С	Schepers Concrete Construction (BC2+BC10)	\$0				\$0
	N	Schepers Concrete Construction	\$57,946				\$57,946
	<u>L</u>						
					<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
11		Food Service Equipment	4				
11		Food Service Equipment	4			,	
11	BID	Food Service Equipment	4 BASE	1	2	3	
11	BID TYPE	CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	1 Demo/Re-roof Existing Roof	2 Remove batt ins./install cellulose	3 RAM Aggregate Piers Soil Reinf.	SUMMARY
11	TYPE N	CONTRACTOR Stafford-Smith, Inc.	BASE BID \$189,152	Demo/Re-roof	Remove batt ins./install	RAM Aggregate	\$189,152
11	TYPE  N N	CONTRACTOR  Stafford-Smith, Inc. Great Lakes West	BASE BID \$189,152 \$191,724	Demo/Re-roof	Remove batt ins./install	RAM Aggregate	\$189,152 \$191,724
11	N N N	CONTRACTOR  Stafford-Smith, Inc. Great Lakes West Merchandise Equipment & Supply	BASE BID \$189,152 \$191,724 \$192,668	Demo/Re-roof	Remove batt ins./install	RAM Aggregate	\$189,152 \$191,724 \$192,668
11	TYPE  N N	CONTRACTOR  Stafford-Smith, Inc. Great Lakes West	BASE BID \$189,152 \$191,724	Demo/Re-roof	Remove batt ins./install	RAM Aggregate	\$189,152 \$191,724

12 Mechanical 3
-----------------

BID		BASE	1	2	3	
TYPE	CONTRACTOR	BID	Demo/Re-roof Existing Roof	Remove batt ins./install cellulose	RAM Aggregate Piers Soil Reinf.	SUMMARY
N	D&W Mechanical	\$1,644,800				\$1,644,800
N	John E. Green Co.	\$1,667,900				\$1,667,900
N	A.B.I. Mechanical	\$1,923,000				\$1,923,000

13	Electrical	1

BID		BASE	1	2	3	
TYPE	CONTRACTOR	BID	Demo/Re-roof Existing Roof	Remove batt ins./install cellulose	RAM Aggregate Piers Soil Reinf.	SUMMARY
N	Shoreline Power	\$992,950				\$992,950